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Valley Video Games

1445 5th Ave North 

Fargo, ND 58102


Location Stats Report for BE2223 - VERONA DARTS 2022 2023
Report Date: 12/02/2022 12:45 PM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
THE LUCKY SHOTS 66.7 6 4 2
2 SILENT 2 LOUD 66.7 6 4 2
BULLSHOOTERS 50.0 6 3 3
CAN O WHOOP ASS 50.0 6 3 3
THE OLE DART FARTS 50.0 6 3 3
BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 50.0 6 3 3
BACKSTREET BUCKS 50.0 6 3 3
BEER MONEY INC 50.0 6 3 3
PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 33.3 6 2 4
RANDOM SHOOTERS 33.3 6 2 4

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

THE LUCKY SHOTS PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 12/01/2022 1 6 4 2 0
2 SILENT 2 LOUD RANDOM SHOOTERS 12/01/2022 1 6 4 2 0
BULLSHOOTERS BEER MONEY INC 12/01/2022 1 6 3 3 0
CAN O WHOOP ASS BACKSTREET BUCKS 12/01/2022 1 6 3 3 0
THE OLE DART FARTS BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 12/01/2022 1 6 3 3 0
BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH THE OLE DART FARTS 12/01/2022 1 6 3 3 0
BACKSTREET BUCKS CAN O WHOOP ASS 12/01/2022 1 6 3 3 0
BEER MONEY INC BULLSHOOTERS 12/01/2022 1 6 3 3 0
PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION THE LUCKY SHOTS 12/01/2022 1 6 2 4 0
RANDOM SHOOTERS 2 SILENT 2 LOUD 12/01/2022 1 6 2 4 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

KRIS SMITH BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 26.47 3 1 4 1 0 150 107 0 0 0
JAKE LERE BACKSTREET BUCKS 22.97 3 2 2 1 0 150 35 1 1 0
BRAD DAHL BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 22.65 3 1 3 0 0 119 40 1 0 0
CARL SCHWARZ BULLSHOOTERS 18.70 3 1 1 0 0 117 45 1 0 0
COREY BLISS CAN O WHOOP ASS 18.07 3 1 1 0 0 101 45 0 1 0
STEVE KYLSTAD BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 17.31 3 1 2 0 0 120 40 1 0 0
RAINY BLACK RANDOM SHOOTERS 16.49 3 1 1 0 0 133 16 0 0 0
JEFF LAU RANDOM SHOOTERS 15.58 3 0 1 0 0 109 0 0 0 0
KATIE MALEY 2 SILENT 2 LOUD 15.48 3 1 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 1
LENA ORN BEER MONEY INC 15.35 3 1 1 0 0 104 20 0 0 1
HEATHER PETERSON BULLSHOOTERS 15.32 3 1 2 0 0 118 1 0 0 1
CRYSTAL BLISS CAN O WHOOP ASS 15.31 3 2 0 0 0 0 52 0 1 1
JODI FUGL THE OLE DART FARTS 15.25 3 2 1 0 0 117 59 1 0 1
TOD HOLUB PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 15.24 6 2 3 0 0 116 37 0 0 1
CORY REISER BEER MONEY INC 15.20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRETT GIBBS THE OLE DART FARTS 14.93 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATHERINE PLESSNER THE LUCKY SHOTS 14.87 3 2 1 0 0 107 15 0 0 2
PATRICK SCHLADER BULLSHOOTERS 14.62 3 1 1 0 0 113 81 0 1 0
ROBERT HERNANDEZ 2 SILENT 2 LOUD 14.40 3 1 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 1
RONNA HESBY BEER MONEY INC 13.71 3 1 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0
ROBERT FUGL BACKSTREET BUCKS 13.69 3 1 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0
LAURA GIBBS THE OLE DART FARTS 13.43 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESSA HERNANDEZ 2 SILENT 2 LOUD 13.38 3 1 1 0 0 104 30 0 0 0
KENNEDY LUDEMAN BACKSTREET BUCKS 13.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JERALD CROPP PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 13.36 3 0 1 0 0 102 0 0 0 0
DANIELLE DAHL BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH 13.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JORDAN FUGL BACKSTREET BUCKS 13.30 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARTY MALEY CAN O WHOOP ASS 13.29 6 1 1 1 0 150 37 0 0 0
AL FUGL THE OLE DART FARTS 13.16 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
MITCH MALEY 2 SILENT 2 LOUD 12.87 3 1 1 1 0 150 17 0 0 0
SALLY HAGAR BULLSHOOTERS 12.78 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

MIKE BRADEMEYER RANDOM SHOOTERS 12.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARB NANNENGA THE LUCKY SHOTS 12.37 3 1 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 1
JESSE PETERSON THE LUCKY SHOTS 11.98 3 1 1 0 0 106 34 0 0 0
MARLENE MCCANN PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 11.69 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTY MALEY CAN O WHOOP ASS 11.20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEPH MCCANN THE LUCKY SHOTS 10.90 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORRINA KNECHT PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION 10.80 3 1 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

2 SILENT 2 LOUD
KATIE MALEY 15.48 3 1 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 1
ROBERT HERNANDEZ 14.40 3 1 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 1
JESSA HERNANDEZ 13.38 3 1 1 0 0 104 30 0 0 0
MITCH MALEY 12.87 3 1 1 1 0 150 17 0 0 0

Team Totals: 13.94 12 4 2 1 0 150 30 0 0 2
 
BACKSTREET BUCKS
JAKE LERE 22.97 3 2 2 1 0 150 35 1 1 0
ROBERT FUGL 13.69 3 1 0 0 0 0 53 0 0 0
KENNEDY LUDEMAN 13.37 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JORDAN FUGL 13.30 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.31 12 3 2 1 0 150 53 1 1 0
 
BEER MONEY INC
LENA ORN 15.35 3 1 1 0 0 104 20 0 0 1
CORY REISER 15.20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RONNA HESBY 13.71 3 1 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.78 9 2 1 0 0 104 20 0 0 1
 
BULLSEYE BEER BUNCH
KRIS SMITH 26.47 3 1 4 1 0 150 107 0 0 0
BRAD DAHL 22.65 3 1 3 0 0 119 40 1 0 0
STEVE KYLSTAD 17.31 3 1 2 0 0 120 40 1 0 0
DANIELLE DAHL 13.31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.99 12 3 9 1 0 150 107 2 0 0
 
BULLSHOOTERS
CARL SCHWARZ 18.70 3 1 1 0 0 117 45 1 0 0
HEATHER PETERSON 15.32 3 1 2 0 0 118 1 0 0 1
PATRICK SCHLADER 14.62 3 1 1 0 0 113 81 0 1 0
SALLY HAGAR 12.78 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.23 12 3 4 0 0 118 81 1 1 1
 
CAN O WHOOP ASS
COREY BLISS 18.07 3 1 1 0 0 101 45 0 1 0
CRYSTAL BLISS 15.31 3 2 0 0 0 0 52 0 1 1
MARTY MALEY 13.29 6 1 1 1 0 150 37 0 0 0
DUSTY MALEY 11.20 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.00 15 4 2 1 0 150 52 0 2 1
 
PROJECTILDYSFUNCTION
TOD HOLUB 15.24 6 2 3 0 0 116 37 0 0 1
JERALD CROPP 13.36 3 0 1 0 0 102 0 0 0 0
MARLENE MCCANN 11.69 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CORRINA KNECHT 10.80 3 1 0 0 0 0 31 0 0 0

Team Totals: 13.14 15 3 4 0 0 116 37 0 0 1
 
RANDOM SHOOTERS
RAINY BLACK 16.49 3 1 1 0 0 133 16 0 0 0
JEFF LAU 15.58 3 0 1 0 0 109 0 0 0 0
MIKE BRADEMEYER 12.59 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.80 9 1 2 0 0 133 16 0 0 0
 
THE LUCKY SHOTS
KATHERINE PLESSNER 14.87 3 2 1 0 0 107 15 0 0 2
BARB NANNENGA 12.37 3 1 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 1
JESSE PETERSON 11.98 3 1 1 0 0 106 34 0 0 0
STEPH MCCANN 10.90 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12.46 12 4 2 0 0 107 34 0 0 3
 
THE OLE DART FARTS
JODI FUGL 15.25 3 2 1 0 0 117 59 1 0 1
BRETT GIBBS 14.93 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA GIBBS 13.43 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins LTon Hats HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

AL FUGL 13.16 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
Team Totals: 14.23 12 3 1 0 0 117 59 1 0 1
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